Placerin
Klass B2

Klass B3

g Namn

1 Jimmy Karlstrom
2 Mikael Hedlund
3 Joakim Holmer

1 Pelle Carlsson

2 Ronnie Hellstrom
3 Jan-Ake Lindstrém
4 Bjorn Hellstrom

5 Ove Andersson

6 Johan Schubert

Klass Junior C

Klass C1

Klass C2

1 Christian Sternbrink

1 Tommi Pennanen

2 Joel Jedstrom

3 Pablo Garcia Munos
4 Erik Hellman

5 Patrick Jabou

1 Stefan Kullander
2 Jimmy Karlstrém
3 Robert Hellmans
4 Nicklas Ringqvist
5 Johan Thérne
6 Laila Wing
7 Tess Torndal
8 Jaan Joandi
9 Mattias Skytt
10 Fredrik Sik
11 Maikel Saliba
12 Michael Duccélius
13 Joakim Holmer
14 Lars Hemlin

Klubb

Salems PK
Lovsta skytteférening
Sodertalje PK

Lovsta SKF

Atlas Copco Pk
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Bromma PK

Salems PK

Soédertalje PK

Malarhojdens pistolskyttar
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Lunda SKF

Sodertalje PK

Lovsta SKF
Salems Pk
BrommaPK
Orlogsberga skf
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Eskilstuna PK
Salems PK
Salems Pk
Salems PK
Gripen Pk
Salems Pk
Svartsjo PSK
Sodertalje PK
Salems PK

Klass

B2
B2
B2

B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3

C Junior

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

C2
C2
C2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
C2
C2
C2

Kretstavling Militar Snabbmatch, Hallsta, SalemsPK 2022-03-13

S1 S2 S3 S4 SUM1 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM2 S9 S10 S11 S12 SUMS3

40 43 47 47 177 44 34 42 47 167 37 37 41 23 138
47 43 24 35 149 42 36 43 47 168 45 32 36 32 145
40 34 40 43 157 43 44 30 24 141 35 24 39 31 129
48 47 47 46 188 48 48 48 48 192 44 48 48 46 186
45 45 46 43 179 45 45 47 49 186 45 45 41 48 179
47 47 49 45 188 43 46 46 45 180 45 46 41 43 175
43 47 45 48 183 44 42 44 44 174 47 48 34 45 174
41 43 47 46 177 41 43 45 46 175 39 41 43 44 167
38 38 36 45 157 46 43 46 35 170 44 42 32 39 157
46 43 45 44 178 44 39 42 44 169 44 48 42 43 177
41 45 43 46 175 46 45 39 47 177 44 50 45 39 178
48 41 45 45 179 37 37 40 43 157 37 42 39 45 163
36 42 39 38 155 43 43 40 43 169 39 40 39 33 151
45 42 37 42 166 40 39 39 37 155 12 39 35 31 117
41 14 35 39 129 37 40 38 39 154 36 37 38 32 143
45 40 48 43 176 44 48 45 44 181 41 47 45 45 178
46 42 47 47 182 42 46 47 43 178 44 45 44 42 175
46 45 46 45 182 44 44 43 44 175 41 40 47 44 172
43 43 41 47 174 44 40 44 47 175 40 43 40 47 170
41 43 43 43 170 45 48 41 42 176 45 38 43 43 169
42 43 48 42 175 41 41 44 43 169 40 46 42 37 165
42 40 46 44 172 43 40 41 48 172 38 35 43 46 162
39 43 42 46 170 41 42 39 46 168 44 40 39 43 166
39 43 37 46 165 43 41 32 44 160 41 36 44 43 164
35 39 44 38 156 39 31 43 44 157 39 42 32 45 158
42 45 27 41 155 43 33 37 41 154 35 42 41 40 158
43 37 40 32 152 39 39 41 38 157 35 48 38 33 154
40 40 41 39 160 37 41 38 4 120 34 37 37 42 150
30 41 34 31 136 30 30 43 41 144 35 44 28 41 148

TOT

482
462
427

566
544
543
531
519
484

524

530
499
475
438
426

535
535
529
519
515
509
506
504
489
471
467
463
430
428

X STND

5 Silver
6 Brons
13 Brons
7
6
4

12

Brons

Bron
Brons

Vinst:

120 kr

160 kr
120 kr

120 kr

120 kr

180 kr
160 kr
140 kr
120 kr



Klass C3

15 André Johansen
16 Mikael Hedlund
17 Mikael Sund

1 Pelle Carlsson

2 Ronnie Hellstrom

3 William Ekekrantz

4 Christian Widsten

5 Mikael Torndal

6 Lars Winroth

7 Mikael Bengtsson

8 Bjorn Segendorff

9 Robin Sortebech
10 Johan Schubert

Klass DC2

Klass VY

1 Camilla Johansson
C

1 Peter Cederlof

2 Tony Lundberg

3 Tomas Andersson

Klass VAC

Klass R2

Klass R3

1 Jan-Ake Lindstréom
2 Christer Ostlundh
3 Anders Rams

4 Bjorn Hellstrom

5 Ove Andersson

6 Gun-Britt Hellstrom

7 Peter Siegel

1 Michael Duccélius
2 Christer Ostlundh
3 Fredrik Sik

1 Jan Arnstrom
2 Thomas Erlansson
3 Robin Sortebech

Katarina PSF
Lovsta skytteforening
Salems Pk

Lovsta SKF

Atlas Copco Pk

Lunda SKF

Tyreso Skf

Salems PK

Eskilstuna PK
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Salems PK

Lunda SKF

Bromma PK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

Salems Pk
Katarina psf
Salems PK

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Tyreso Skf

Gripen PK
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Katarina Psf

Svartsjo PSK
Tyreso Skf
Gripen Pk

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Salems Pk
Lunda SKF

C2
C2
C2

C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
c3
c3
c3
c3

DC2

VvYC
VvYC
VvYC

VAC
VAC
VAC
VAC
VAC
VAC
VAC

R2
R2
R2

R3
R3
R3

34
41
43

45
46
47
47
49
48
43
46
44
39

36

47
39
30

41
47
41
40
38
40
49

45
44
29

48
47
43

26
44
40

47
50
49
46
44
44
45
44
45
43

43

48
42
22

48
43
46
41
43
46
40

42
46
33

49
49
48

28
44
36

48
49
49
44
48
48
47
44
44
44

43

46
43
28

44
45
48
47
46
44
36

46
44
39

49
45
48

30
27
34

49
45
43
45
46
45
46
45
41
44

43

45
42
42

48
43
46
43
48
41
46

45
39
39

50
43
48

118
156
153

189
190
188
182
187
185
181
179
174
170

165

186
166
122

181
178
181
171
175
171
171

178
173
140

196
184
187

34
27

47
44
45
46
45
46
42
48
39
38

38

47
49
43

45
42
40
48
49
46
44

43
32
28

48
47
47

41
26
26

48
42
46
47
48
46
41
46
43
44

43

48
45
40

47
46
47
45
42
45
33

47
42
40

49
48
42

41
22
24

49
47
43
47
43
48
49
44
41
39

47

42
45
27

46
47
43
46
45
47
46

43
38
34

46
43
44

40
35
31

48
45
49
46
45
44
47
40
43
43

35

43
42
37

48
42
45
45
48
45
45

37
38
30

48
43
47

130
117
108

192
178
183
186
181
184
179
178
166
164

163

180
181
147

186
177
175
184
184
183
168

170
150
132

191
181
180

41
31
31

48
48
46
42
43
45
45
41
44
36

41

44
39
23

45
47
47
49
39
45
41

42
40
40

45
42
45

45
40
37

47
50
45
49
43
34
46
45
44
32

39

47
37
39

43
47
43
43
39
41
41

39

24

37

48
46

48
37
32

48
48
46
44
44
48
39
42
44
41

29

46
34
41

45
45
45
35
41
41
29

42
41
31

44
48
41

42
42
35

47
48
47
41
45
40
44
45
38
26

38

46
45
37

48
41
35
44
46
30
41

46
41
27

49
46
42

176
150
135

190
194
184
176
175
167
174
173
170
135

147

183
155
140

181
180
170
171
165
157
152

169
158
122

175
184
174

424
423
396

571
562
555
544
543
536
534
530
510
469

475

549
502
409

548
535
526
526
524
511
491

517
481
394

562
549
541

14 Silver
11 Silver
10 Silver
7 Brons
3 Brons
5 Brons
6 Brons
6 Brons
5

3

11 Silver
6
2

8 Brons
5 Brons
10

a0 N N

(6]

14 Silver
11 Brons
8 Brons

180 kr
120 kr

120 kr

120 kr

160 kr

120 kr

120 kr

120 kr



4 Bjorn Segendorff Salems PK R3 48 44 45 48 185 48 44 46 32 170 44 42 44 39 169 |524] 5
5 Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SKF R3 35 16 28 40 119 17 29 42 32 120 33 23 38 7 101 | 340] 2



